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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Event 10 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
08/04/2023 - 10:35 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 1:05.00 690 A 32.07 32.93
2. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 1:07.96 604 A 32.83 35.13
3. UNNERMARK, Vilma 97 Soedertoern 1:08.25 596 A 32.42 35.83
4. MC ELROY, Niamh Patricia 06 ADRIA 1:08.98 577 A 33.79 35.19
5. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:08.99 577 A 33.98 35.01
6. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:10.05 551 A 33.56 36.49
7. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:10.93 531 A 34.83 36.10
8. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.02 487 A 35.58 37.44
9. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:13.41 479 B 35.90 37.51

10. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 1:14.36 461 B 36.29 38.07
11. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo 1:14.68 455 B 35.93 38.75
12. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 1:14.87 451 B 36.46 38.41
13. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:14.91 451 B 35.47 39.44
14. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 1:15.50 440 B 34.49 41.01
15. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.51 440 B 38.53 36.98
16. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.56 439 B 35.76 39.80
17. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:15.86 434 R 35.45 40.41
18. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 Beta Sharks 1:16.17 429 R 37.12 39.05
19. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 1:16.42 424 36.94 39.48
20. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:18.17 396 38.26 39.91
21. KAVIC, Masa 09 Olymp, BL 1:18.30 394 37.79 40.51
22. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 1:18.64 389 36.85 41.79
23. TODORIC, Katarina 06 Barakuda 1:19.12 382 37.77 41.35
24. MULIC ANDREA, 11 Plavi Talas 1:19.65 375 37.62 42.03
25. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:20.73 360 39.87 40.86
26. SIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo 1:21.61 348 39.57 42.04
27. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 1:22.55 337 38.41 44.14
28. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 1:22.70 335 39.89 42.81
29. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 Skopje 1:22.94 332 40.39 42.55
30. BOKUN, Sara 11 Dinamo 1:23.88 321 40.10 43.78
31. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet 1:23.94 320 40.20 43.74
32. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.20 317 41.44 42.76
33. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:24.45 314 41.12 43.33
34. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 1:25.30 305 41.48 43.82
35. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 1:25.51 303 42.81 42.70
36. PANEVA, Nadja 11 Beta Sharks 1:26.11 296 41.37 44.74
37. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 1:26.49 293 42.34 44.15
38. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 1:26.51 292 42.55 43.96
39. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 1:26.85 289 42.37 44.48
40. PETROVIC, Ana 10 Proleter 1:27.47 283 41.43 46.04
41. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 Beta Sharks 1:27.65 281 41.88 45.77
42. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 Skopje 1:27.97 278 41.40 46.57
43. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 1:28.74 271 41.26 47.48
44. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 1:30.22 258 43.18 47.04
45. IVOSEVIC, Nina 11 Barakuda 1:30.83 253 44.54 46.29
46. STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 1:33.78 229 45.50 48.28
47. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 1:34.80 222 44.40 50.40
48. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 1:35.65 216 47.78 47.87
49. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 1:38.48 198 47.01 51.47
50. BRSTINA, Milica 11 Proleter 1:41.35 182 50.78 50.57



Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 08/04/2023 19:38 - Page 2

11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Event 10, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

B Kategorija 2006.do 2009.

1. MC ELROY, Niamh Patricia 06 ADRIA 1:08.98 577 A 33.79 35.19
2. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:08.99 577 A 33.98 35.01
3. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:10.05 551 A 33.56 36.49
4. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:10.93 531 A 34.83 36.10
5. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.02 487 A 35.58 37.44
6. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:13.41 479 B 35.90 37.51
7. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 1:14.36 461 B 36.29 38.07
8. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 1:14.87 451 B 36.46 38.41
9. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:14.91 451 B 35.47 39.44

10. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 1:15.50 440 B 34.49 41.01
11. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.51 440 B 38.53 36.98
12. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.56 439 B 35.76 39.80
13. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:15.86 434 R 35.45 40.41
14. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 Beta Sharks 1:16.17 429 R 37.12 39.05
15. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:18.17 396 38.26 39.91
16. KAVIC, Masa 09 Olymp, BL 1:18.30 394 37.79 40.51
17. TODORIC, Katarina 06 Barakuda 1:19.12 382 37.77 41.35
18. SIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo 1:21.61 348 39.57 42.04
19. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 Skopje 1:22.94 332 40.39 42.55
20. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.20 317 41.44 42.76
21. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 1:26.51 292 42.55 43.96
22. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 1:26.85 289 42.37 44.48
23. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp, BL 1:35.65 216 47.78 47.87

C Kategorija 2010. do 2011.

1. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo 1:14.68 455 B 35.93 38.75
2. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 1:16.42 424 36.94 39.48
3. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 1:18.64 389 36.85 41.79
4. MULIC ANDREA, 11 Plavi Talas 1:19.65 375 37.62 42.03
5. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:20.73 360 39.87 40.86
6. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 1:22.55 337 38.41 44.14
7. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 1:22.70 335 39.89 42.81
8. BOKUN, Sara 11 Dinamo 1:23.88 321 40.10 43.78
9. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet 1:23.94 320 40.20 43.74

10. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:24.45 314 41.12 43.33
11. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 1:25.30 305 41.48 43.82
12. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 1:25.51 303 42.81 42.70
13. PANEVA, Nadja 11 Beta Sharks 1:26.11 296 41.37 44.74
14. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 1:26.49 293 42.34 44.15
15. PETROVIC, Ana 10 Proleter 1:27.47 283 41.43 46.04
16. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 Beta Sharks 1:27.65 281 41.88 45.77
17. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 Skopje 1:27.97 278 41.40 46.57
18. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 1:28.74 271 41.26 47.48
19. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 1:30.22 258 43.18 47.04
20. IVOSEVIC, Nina 11 Barakuda 1:30.83 253 44.54 46.29
21. STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 1:33.78 229 45.50 48.28
22. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 1:34.80 222 44.40 50.40
23. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 1:38.48 198 47.01 51.47
24. BRSTINA, Milica 11 Proleter 1:41.35 182 50.78 50.57


